

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1089
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 7, after "or" insert "a designee of"; in the same line, strike "Counsel's designee" and substitute "Counsel"; strike beginning with "one" in line 10 down through "an" in line 11 and substitute "three members representing"; in line 11, strike "company" and substitute "companies"; and in lines 12, 13, 14, 16, 18, and 20, strike "(iii)", "(iv)", "(v)", "(vi)", "(vii)", and "(viii)", respectively, and substitute "(ii)", "(iii)", "(iv)", "(v)", "(vi)", and "(vii)", respectively.